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TIFD - Downtown

Taxes - Revenue

22-310-020-2013 2013 TIFD Warrant          775,267.88 0.00 0.00 0.00        0.00%        0.00%

22-310-020-2014 2014 TIFD Warrant          543,770.540.00 0.00 0.00        0.00%        0.00%

22-310-020-2016 2016 TIFD Warrant          522,000.000.00 0.00 0.00        0.00%      100.00%

22-310-020-2017 2017 TIFD Warrant          525,000.00          525,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00        0.00%     -100.00%

22-310-031-0020 Misc Revenue              100.00              100.00              100.000.00 0.00 0.00        0.00%        0.00%

22-310-035-0000 Income from General Fund          330,500.00          330,500.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00        0.00%     -100.00%

22-310-039-0000 Income from River Rd TIFD Loan          386,775.00          373,200.000.00 0.00        0.00%      100.00%

22-310-040-0000 Leasing Income           25,703.11           38,730.49           38,000.00           42,079.09           43,000.00           43,000.00     110.73%      -13.16%

Taxes - Revenue Total          800,970.99          969,276.03          933,300.00           42,079.09               4.51%          898,600.00          898,600.00              -3.72%
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TIFD - Downtown Total          800,970.99          969,276.03          933,300.00           42,079.09               4.51%          898,600.00          898,600.00              -3.72%

Grand Total:          800,970.99          969,276.03          933,300.00           42,079.09               4.51%          898,600.00          898,600.00              -3.72%


